Shain Bard

(Color-Violetta #33)

Dawn at Duck Pitstop Pond Painting Media: Oil paint 30x40x0 $950
Rejoice Ronald Becker Painting Media: Oil paint 48x36x1.5 NFS
And Finally... Sheila Painting Media: Acrylic paint ~ 40x30x1 $1,000
Berenson and pastel, on canvas
Growth Form 2 Arthur Sculpture: Black Walnut Wood 41x12x12 $2,800
Bernstein
Corona Courage Darlene Multimedia, Mixed Media 20x16x1.25 $2,000
Blaurock Collage with Neo pastels,
Acrylic and watercolor paint.
Stained with espresso coffee.
Purple Crocus in the Bronx Allene Drawing Media: Pastel, Soft  25.5x19.5x0 $900
Cassagnol pastel on Fabriano Pastel Paper




In My Wildest Dreams

Farmingdale Stacks

My Sweet Mum

Looking Forward

Dawn of A New Day

Louise
Cassano

Eric Chimon

Caryn Coville

Astrid
Deschenes

Ellen Difazio

Donna
Faranda

Drawing Media: Pencil

Painting Media: Watercolor

Drawing Media: Pencil

Photography: Digital image
capture

Painting Media: Acrylic paint

Digital Art: All Digital Art,
Micro-pointillism created in
Corel Painter

13x16x0.75  $300

32x24x1 NFS

14.75x14.75x( $3,000

12x18x0 $300

38x49x2 $1,500

24x25x1 $1,200



Brain at Dawn

Reunion

Looking Forward

Red Portal

Moment 1

Pandemic Improvisation #19

Fenster Photography: Digital image
capture

Cailyn Painting Media: Watercolor
Ferguson

Kelly Ferguson Painting Media: Acrylic paint

Barry Painting Media: Oil paint
Feuerstein

Stephanie Folk Painting Media: Acrylic paint

Peter Galasso Oil paint and cold wax over
acrylic on birch panel

12x10x1

12x9x0

24x18x0

24x48x0

24x18x0

40x40x1.75

$375

$695

NFS

$6,900

$500

$2,250



new world order

Post Tenebras Lux

Koi

Mystical Path

We Don't Take

Standing Twice As Tall

AWARD OF
EXCELLENCE

Joseph Gattulli Painting Media: Acrylic paint

Irina Gendler
Bulgak

Louis
Giacalone

Susan Guihan
Guasp

Nathaniel
Halloran

Gerry
Hirschstein

Fiber Arts: Felting, Merino
Wool, Silk, Velvet

Painting Media: Watercolor

Print Making: Monotype

Gouache and Watercolor on
Toned Mixed Media vellum

Pastel on Canson

48x48x0.75

18x18x1

22x28x0

9x3.75x0

6x8x0

24x18x1

$500

$180

NFS

$4,500

$150

$750



Wildflowers

Rhapsody 6: Let's Party

Greetings of a pinkish morning
that begins with the aroma of
coffee

Beginning Again

Ice Cream Social

In Praise of the Essential Worker

Marceil
Kazickas

Karen L.
Kirshner

Sueim Koo

Katharine
Krassan

Jacques
LeBlanc

Neil Leinwohl

Painting Media: Oil paint and
oil stick on canvas

Painting Media: Acrylic paint

Collage

Painting Media: Oil paint

Photography: Digital image
capture

Digital Art: All Digital Art,
Unframed Inkjet Print

48x36x1.5

40x30x2

36x36x1.5

3x5x0

20x24x0

36x36x1.5

$4,000

$3,500

$3,000

$150

$650

$500



Can You Spare a Fag? HONORABLE

MENTION
Lifesavers
Grandmother's First Hugs After
Vaccination
Time Warp 2020
first awake AWARD OF
EXCELLENCE

Lucky?

Sooltan
Madsen

Liz Masi

Avrel Susan
Menkes

John Micheals

Margaret
Minardi

Paul Murray

Painting Media: Oil paint 20x16x0

Drawing Media: Pastel painting 18x27x1
on sanded paper

Painting Media: Acrylic paint ~ 24x24x0

Photography: Digital image 16x16x0
capture

Drawing Media: colored pencil 30x22x0

$200

$3,000

NFS

$275

NFS

Photography: Digital image 16.5x16.5x0  $375

capture



Anastasis

Wind in My Hair

The Awakening

Salmon and Blue HONORABLE
MENTION

On the Wings of a Dream HONORABLE
MENTION

Emerging From The Shadows

Harold
Naideau

Gail Neuman

Steven
Palumbo

Regina Quinn

Philip Read

Silvia Maria
Rey

Photography: Digital image
capture

Sculpture: Hand-formed
copper wire added to a
naturally formed wood base.

Multimedia: torn paper and oil
stick mixed media collage

Encaustic and oils with
beeswax over watercolor on
panel

mixed media drawing with
watercolor: conte, graphite,
oil pastels, soft pastels, ink,
chalk.

Painting Media: Acrylic paint

20x16x0

20x13x6

48x60x0.75

12x12x2

36x36x1

8x10x0

$400

NFS

$2,000

NFS

$3,000

NFS



Teddy 3

Strength Returns

Awakening

Talking to Myself

Free At Last

Fourth of July Normal, Not So
Fast...

Wendy Ritholtz Drawing Media

Heidi Sacco Painting Media

Lori Scarlatos Painting Media

Robert Schmid Drawing Media

David Schram Painting Media

Marcie Serber Drawing Media

: Graphite

: Acrylic paint

: Watercolor

: Pencil

: Oil paint

: Pastel

7x5x0

20x16x0

14x14x0

19x24x0

16x20x1

20x16x0

NFS

$650

$300

$500

$950

$200



It Was a Dark Forest

Black Lives Matter, Merrick, NY

Levitation

Turbulent Times

America's Crumbling
Infrastructure

Spring-blooming 5

Lisa Sieger

Susan
Silkowitz

James Slezak

Selma Stern

Toxic/Nature
Studios

Saeed Ullah

Painting Media: Ink

Photography: Digital image
capture

Photography: Digital image
capture

Watercolor and Collage

Photography: Digital image
capture. Archival Digital
Pigment Print on Hahnemiile
Bamboo Paper w/ decked

Painting Media: Watercolor

12x12x0

16x20x1

24x16x1

22x15x1

28x21x0

9x11x0

$250

$300

$350

$500

$400

$250



Fire Island Ebb Tide Long
Exposure

Joy

Olana #2

I Miss You

Eruption!

AWARD OF
EXCELLENCE

Robin
Wasserman

Beth Wessel

Dalva Tonie
Yaron

John
Linnemeyer

Avrel Susan
Menkes

Photography: Digital image 24x32x0
capture

Sculpture: Plaster 24x21x9

Painting Media: Oil paint 18x24x0.75

Photography: Digital image 28x20x0
capture

Painting Media: Acrylic paint  60x48x0

$300

$1,500

$850

$1,500

$9,500

Total
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