Image File	Image Name	AWARDS	Artist's Name	Medium	Dimensions	Value
	Dawn at Duck Pitstop Pond		Shain Bard	Painting Media: Oil paint	30x40x0	\$950
	Rejoice		Ronald Becker	Painting Media: Oil paint	48x36x1.5	NFS
	And Finally		Sheila Berenson	Painting Media: Acrylic paint and pastel, on canvas	40x30x1	\$1,000
166	Growth Form 2		Arthur Bernstein	Sculpture: Black Walnut Wood	41x12x12	\$2,800
	Corona Courage		Darlene Blaurock	Multimedia, Mixed Media Collage with Neo pastels, Acrylic and watercolor paint. Stained with espresso coffee.	20x16x1.25	\$2,000
	Purple Crocus in the Bronx		Allene Cassagnol	Drawing Media: Pastel, Soft pastel on Fabriano Pastel Paper (Color-Violetta #33)	25.5x19.5x0	\$900

In My Wildest Dreams	Louise Cassano	Drawing Media: Pencil	13x16x0.75	\$300
Farmingdale Stacks	Eric Chimon	Painting Media: Watercolor	32x24x1	NFS
My Sweet Mum	Caryn Coville	Drawing Media: Pencil	14.75x14.75x	C \$3,000
Looking Forward	Astrid Deschenes	Photography: Digital image capture	12x18x0	\$300
Ocean Therapy	Ellen Difazio	Painting Media: Acrylic paint	38x49x2	\$1,500
Dawn of A New Day	Donna Faranda	Digital Art: All Digital Art, Micro-pointillism created in Corel Painter	24x25x1	\$1,200

Brain at Dawn	Fenster	Photography: Digital image capture	12x10x1	\$375
Reunion	Cailyn Ferguson	Painting Media: Watercolor	12x9x0	\$695
Looking Forward	Kelly Ferguson	Painting Media: Acrylic paint	24x18x0	NFS
Red Portal	Barry Feuerstein	Painting Media: Oil paint	24x48x0	\$6,900
Moment 1	Stephanie Folk	Painting Media: Acrylic paint	24x18x0	\$500
Pandemic Improvisation #19	Peter Galasso	Oil paint and cold wax over acrylic on birch panel	40x40x1.75	\$2,250

new world order		Joseph Gattulli	Painting Media: Acrylic paint	48x48x0.75	\$500
Post Tenebras Lux		Irina Gendler Bulgak	Fiber Arts: Felting, Merino Wool, Silk, Velvet	18x18x1	\$180
Koi		Louis Giacalone	Painting Media: Watercolor	22x28x0	NFS
Mystical Path		Susan Guihan Guasp	Print Making: Monotype	9x3.75x0	\$4,500
We Don't Take		Nathaniel Halloran	Gouache and Watercolor on Toned Mixed Media vellum	6x8x0	\$150
Standing Twice As Tall	AWARD OF EXCELLENCE	Gerry Hirschstein	Pastel on Canson	24x18x1	\$750

Wildflowers	Marceil Kazickas	Painting Media: Oil paint and oil stick on canvas	48x36x1.5	\$4,000
Rhapsody 6: Let's Party	Karen L. Kirshner	Painting Media: Acrylic paint	40x30x2	\$3,500
Greetings of a pinkish morning that begins with the aroma of coffee	Sueim Koo	Collage	36x36x1.5	\$3,000
Beginning Again	Katharine Krassan	Painting Media: Oil paint	3x5x0	\$150
Ice Cream Social	Jacques LeBlanc	Photography: Digital image capture	20x24x0	\$650
In Praise of the Essential Worker	Neil Leinwohl	Digital Art: All Digital Art, Unframed Inkjet Print	36x36x1.5	\$500

	Can You Spare a Fag?	HONORABLE MENTION	Sooltan Madsen	Painting Media: Oil paint	20x16x0	\$200
	Lifesavers		Liz Masi	Drawing Media: Pastel painting on sanded paper	18x27x1	\$3,000
	Grandmother's First Hugs After Vaccination		Avrel Susan Menkes	Painting Media: Acrylic paint	24x24x0	NFS
	Time Warp 2020		John Micheals	Photography: Digital image capture	16x16x0	\$275
20	first awake	AWARD OF EXCELLENCE	Margaret Minardi	Drawing Media: colored pencil	30x22x0	NFS
	Lucky?		Paul Murray	Photography: Digital image capture	16.5x16.5x0	\$375

Anastasis		Harold Naideau	Photography: Digital image capture	20x16x0	\$400
Wind in My Hair		Gail Neuman	Sculpture: Hand-formed copper wire added to a naturally formed wood base.	20x13x6	NFS
The Awakening		Steven Palumbo	Multimedia: torn paper and oil stick mixed media collage	48x60x0.75	\$2,000
Salmon and Blue	HONORABLE MENTION	Regina Quinn	Encaustic and oils with beeswax over watercolor on panel	12x12x2	NFS
On the Wings of a Dream	HONORABLE MENTION	Philip Read	mixed media drawing with watercolor: conte, graphite, oil pastels, soft pastels, ink, chalk.	36x36x1	\$3,000
Emerging From The Shadows		Silvia Maria Rey	Painting Media: Acrylic paint	8x10x0	NFS

	Teddy 3	Wendy Ritholtz	Drawing Media: Graphite	7x5x0	NFS
	Strength Returns	Heidi Sacco	Painting Media: Acrylic paint	20x16x0	\$650
	Awakening	Lori Scarlatos	Painting Media: Watercolor	14x14x0	\$300
R#	Talking to Myself	Robert Schmid	Drawing Media: Pencil	19x24x0	\$500
TYPE	Free At Last	David Schram	Painting Media: Oil paint	16x20x1	\$950
	Fourth of July Normal, Not So Fast	Marcie Serber	Drawing Media: Pastel	20x16x0	\$200

	It Was a Dark Forest	Lisa Sieger	Painting Media: Ink	12x12x0	\$250
Til I	Black Lives Matter, Merrick, NY	Susan Silkowitz	Photography: Digital image capture	16x20x1	\$300
	Levitation	James Slezak	Photography: Digital image capture	24x16x1	\$350
	Turbulent Times	Selma Stern	Watercolor and Collage	22x15x1	\$500
	America's Crumbling Infrastructure	Toxic/Nature Studios	Photography: Digital image capture. Archival Digital Pigment Print on Hahnemüle Bamboo Paper w/ decked	28x21x0	\$400
	Spring-blooming 5	Saeed Ullah	Painting Media: Watercolor	9x11x0	\$250

	Fire Island Ebb Tide Long Exposure		Robin Wasserman	Photography: Digital image capture	24x32x0	\$300
175	Joy	AWARD OF EXCELLENCE	Beth Wessel	Sculpture: Plaster	24x21x9	\$1,500
	Olana #2		Dalva Tonie Yaron	Painting Media: Oil paint	18x24x0.75	\$850
	I Miss You		John Linnemeyer	Photography: Digital image capture	28x20x0	\$1,500
	Eruption!		Avrel Susan Menkes	Painting Media: Acrylic paint	60x48x0	\$9,500